PERFORMANCE OF API
GATEWAY AND INTERNET
BANKING I-B@ANK
APPLICATION

PERIOD: 1/1/20 - 3/31/20

INTESA SANPAOLO ROMANIA

PUBLISHED: 4/14/20




UP/DOWN TIME REPORTS

UP/DOWN TIME REPORT API-GATEWAY

Date

01/01/2020
02/01/2020
03/01/2020
04/01/2020
05/01/2020
06/01/2020
07/01/2020
08/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
11/01/2020
12/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
18/01/2020
19/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
25/01/2020
26/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
02/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020

Incidents

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
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06/02/2020
07/02/2020
08/02/2020
09/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
15/02/2020
16/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
22/02/2020
23/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
29/02/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
05/03/2020
06/03/2020
07/03/2020
08/03/2020
09/03/2020
10/03/2020
11/03/2020
12/03/2020
13/03/2020
14/03/2020
15/03/2020
16/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
19/03/2020

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
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20/03/2020
21/03/2020
22/03/2020
23/03/2020
24/03/2020
25/03/2020
26/03/2020
27/03/2020
28/03/2020
29/03/2020
30/03/2020
31/03/2020

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%

UP/DOWN TIME REPORT INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date

01/01/2020
02/01/2020
03/01/2020
04/01/2020
05/01/2020
06/01/2020
07/01/2020
08/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
11/01/2020
12/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
18/01/2020
19/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
25/01/2020
26/01/2020

Incidents

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime

: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
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27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
02/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
08/02/2020
09/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
15/02/2020
16/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
22/02/2020
23/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
29/02/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
05/03/2020
06/03/2020
07/03/2020
08/03/2020
09/03/2020

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
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10/03/2020
11/03/2020
12/03/2020
13/03/2020
14/03/2020
15/03/2020
16/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
19/03/2020
20/03/2020
21/03/2020
22/03/2020
23/03/2020
24/03/2020
25/03/2020
26/03/2020
27/03/2020
28/03/2020
29/03/2020
30/03/2020
31/03/2020

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
1 0.00%
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DAILY ERROR RESPONSE RATES

ERROR RATE - APl GATEWAY

Date Error Rate

01/01/2020
02/01/2020
03/01/2020
04/01/2020
05/01/2020
06/01/2020
07/01/2020
08/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
11/01/2020
12/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
18/01/2020
19/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
25/01/2020
26/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
02/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020

O O O OO OO0 OO 0O 0O 000000000000 O0LOO0LOOLObOLOOLOOLOOLOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo o oo
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08/02/2020
09/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
15/02/2020
16/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
22/02/2020
23/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
29/02/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
05/03/2020
06/03/2020
07/03/2020
08/03/2020
09/03/2020
10/03/2020
11/03/2020
12/03/2020
13/03/2020
14/03/2020
15/03/2020
16/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
19/03/2020
20/03/2020
21/03/2020

o O O O O

0.3333

o oo
o N
o

O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 000000000000 000000 oo oo oo
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22/03/2020
24/03/2020
25/03/2020
26/03/2020
27/03/2020
28/03/2020
29/03/2020
31/03/2020

ERROR RATE - INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date

01/01/2020
02/01/2020
03/01/2020
04/01/2020
05/01/2020
06/01/2020
07/01/2020
08/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
11/01/2020
12/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
18/01/2020
19/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
25/01/2020
26/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020

O O O O o o o o

Error Rate

O O OO O O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 o0 oo oOoOoOoOo o oo
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31/01/2020
01/02/2020
02/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
08/02/2020
09/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
15/02/2020
16/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
22/02/2020
23/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
29/02/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
05/03/2020
06/03/2020
07/03/2020
08/03/2020
09/03/2020
10/03/2020
11/03/2020
12/03/2020
13/03/2020

O O O OO OO O O OO0 00O 000000000000 O0LOO0LOOLOOLOOLOOLOOLOOOLO OO OO OoOoOOoOoo
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14/03/2020
15/03/2020
16/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
19/03/2020
20/03/2020
21/03/2020
22/03/2020
23/03/2020
24/03/2020
25/03/2020
26/03/2020
27/03/2020
28/03/2020
29/03/2020
30/03/2020
31/03/2020

O O 0O OO 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O OoOOoOOoOOoOOo oo
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SYSTEM METRICS

AVERAGE API CALLS - APl GATEWAY

Date Average response time
17/01/2020 337 ms
13/02/2020 1033 ms
14/02/2020 892 ms
17/02/2020 1118 ms
25/02/2020 1165 ms
26/02/2020 1289 ms
27/02/2020 1138 ms
02/03/2020 1242 ms
03/03/2020 1006 ms
04/03/2020 1776 ms
09/03/2020 851 ms
26/03/2020 1642 ms
27/03/2020 1763 ms
31/03/2020 1157 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Average response time
01/01/2020 213 ms
02/01/2020 280 ms
03/01/2020 376 ms
04/01/2020 242 ms
05/01/2020 225 ms
06/01/2020 469 ms
07/01/2020 435 ms
08/01/2020 431 ms
09/01/2020 62 ms
10/01/2020 708 ms
11/01/2020 99 ms
12/01/2020 77 ms
13/01/2020 787 ms
14/01/2020 779 ms
15/01/2020 784 ms
16/01/2020 605 ms
17/01/2020 731 ms
18/01/2020 70 ms
19/01/2020 181 ms
20/01/2020 632 ms
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21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
25/01/2020
26/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
02/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
08/02/2020
09/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
15/02/2020
16/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
22/02/2020
23/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
29/02/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020

678 ms
1231 ms
1114 ms
479 ms
56 ms
197 ms
846 ms
870 ms
767 ms
625 ms
358 ms
70 ms
163 ms
820 ms
462 ms
465 ms
458 ms
457 ms
252 ms
254 ms
480 ms
508 ms
519 ms
1039 ms
1283 ms
321 ms
312 ms
1285 ms
623 ms
613 ms
621 ms
611 ms
328 ms
319 ms
788 ms
1592 ms
1883 ms
2145 ms
750 ms
355 ms
373 ms
2581 ms
2378 ms

Page 12 of 20



04/03/2020 1944 ms

05/03/2020 1113 ms
06/03/2020 1043 ms
07/03/2020 406 ms
08/03/2020 391 ms
09/03/2020 1894 ms
10/03/2020 695 ms
11/03/2020 663 ms
12/03/2020 813 ms
13/03/2020 804 ms
14/03/2020 341 ms
15/03/2020 337 ms
16/03/2020 724 ms
17/03/2020 678 ms
18/03/2020 690 ms
19/03/2020 853 ms
20/03/2020 700 ms
21/03/2020 396 ms
22/03/2020 364 ms
23/03/2020 1122 ms
24/03/2020 680 ms
25/03/2020 742 ms
26/03/2020 1688 ms
27/03/2020 1789 ms
28/03/2020 2484 ms
29/03/2020 2257 ms
30/03/2020 2228 ms
31/03/2020 1790 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - FCS APl GATEWAY

Date Average response time

AVERAGE API CALLS - FCS INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Average response time
01/01/2020 272 ms
02/01/2020 370 ms
03/01/2020 296 ms
04/01/2020 308 ms
05/01/2020 392 ms
06/01/2020 259 ms
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07/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
11/01/2020
12/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
18/01/2020
19/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
25/01/2020
26/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
02/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
08/02/2020
09/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
16/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020

377 ms
105 ms
94 ms
26 ms
117 ms
96 ms
125 ms
142 ms
118 ms
118 ms
292 ms
19 ms
99 ms
76 ms
83 ms
95 ms
56 ms
44 ms
26 ms
114 ms
143 ms
120 ms
160 ms
182 ms
150 ms
19 ms
102 ms
119 ms
111 ms
112 ms
164 ms
39 ms
36 ms
144 ms
123 ms
125 ms
118 ms
166 ms
41 ms
159 ms
175 ms
130 ms
144 ms
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21/02/2020 139 ms

22/02/2020 54 ms

23/02/2020 21 ms

24/02/2020 159 ms
25/02/2020 189 ms
26/02/2020 139 ms
27/02/2020 201 ms
28/02/2020 113 ms
29/02/2020 275 ms
02/03/2020 178 ms
03/03/2020 121 ms
04/03/2020 226 ms
05/03/2020 163 ms
06/03/2020 150 ms
07/03/2020 359 ms
08/03/2020 97 ms

09/03/2020 148 ms
10/03/2020 141 ms
11/03/2020 294 ms
12/03/2020 146 ms
13/03/2020 141 ms
15/03/2020 20 ms

16/03/2020 172 ms
17/03/2020 157 ms
18/03/2020 187 ms
19/03/2020 186 ms
20/03/2020 163 ms
21/03/2020 207 ms
22/03/2020 40 ms

23/03/2020 182 ms
24/03/2020 200 ms
25/03/2020 119 ms
26/03/2020 112 ms
27/03/2020 115 ms
28/03/2020 273 ms
29/03/2020 31 ms

30/03/2020 160 ms
31/03/2020 124 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - AIS APl GATEWAY

Date Average response time
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17/01/2020 337 ms

13/02/2020 1033 ms
14/02/2020 892 ms

17/02/2020 1118 ms
25/02/2020 1165 ms
26/02/2020 1289 ms
27/02/2020 1138 ms
02/03/2020 1242 ms
03/03/2020 1006 ms
04/03/2020 1776 ms
09/03/2020 851 ms

26/03/2020 1642 ms
27/03/2020 1763 ms
31/03/2020 1157 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - AIS INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Average response time
01/01/2020 415 ms
02/01/2020 370 ms
03/01/2020 840 ms
04/01/2020 459 ms
05/01/2020 459 ms
06/01/2020 834 ms
07/01/2020 871 ms
08/01/2020 834 ms
09/01/2020 893 ms
10/01/2020 867 ms
11/01/2020 476 ms
12/01/2020 517 ms
13/01/2020 899 ms
14/01/2020 826 ms
15/01/2020 805 ms
16/01/2020 790 ms
17/01/2020 892 ms
18/01/2020 577 ms
19/01/2020 475 ms
20/01/2020 826 ms
21/01/2020 853 ms
22/01/2020 933 ms
23/01/2020 883 ms
24/01/2020 530 ms
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25/01/2020
26/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
02/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
08/02/2020
09/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
15/02/2020
16/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
22/02/2020
23/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
29/02/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
05/03/2020
06/03/2020
07/03/2020

493 ms
515 ms
890 ms
893 ms
933 ms
938 ms
955 ms
518 ms
480 ms
865 ms
891 ms
897 ms
941 ms
914 ms
556 ms
612 ms
951 ms
908 ms
863 ms
816 ms
944 ms
512 ms
476 ms
1122 ms
904 ms
912 ms
861 ms
916 ms
599 ms
489 ms
951 ms
1246 ms
1328 ms
1256 ms
964 ms
556 ms
533 ms
1358 ms
1063 ms
1004 ms
1112 ms
1020 ms
582 ms
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08/03/2020 486 ms

09/03/2020 1103 ms
10/03/2020 908 ms
11/03/2020 897 ms
12/03/2020 908 ms
13/03/2020 818 ms
14/03/2020 516 ms
15/03/2020 438 ms
16/03/2020 784 ms
17/03/2020 827 ms
18/03/2020 884 ms
19/03/2020 883 ms
20/03/2020 900 ms
21/03/2020 662 ms
22/03/2020 456 ms
23/03/2020 872 ms
24/03/2020 802 ms
25/03/2020 822 ms
26/03/2020 823 ms
27/03/2020 814 ms
28/03/2020 558 ms
29/03/2020 501 ms
30/03/2020 922 ms
31/03/2020 1160 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - PIS APl GATEWAY

Date Average response time

07/01/2020 313 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - PIS INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Average response time
01/01/2020 721 ms

02/01/2020 811 ms

03/01/2020 851 ms

04/01/2020 741 ms

05/01/2020 675 ms

06/01/2020 1053 ms

07/01/2020 1002 ms

08/01/2020 928 ms

09/01/2020 62 ms
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10/01/2020
11/01/2020
12/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
18/01/2020
19/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
25/01/2020
26/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
02/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
08/02/2020
09/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
15/02/2020
16/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020

708 ms
99 ms
77 ms
787 ms
779 ms
784 ms
605 ms
731 ms
70 ms
181 ms
632 ms
678 ms
1231 ms
1114 ms
479 ms
56 ms
197 ms
846 ms
870 ms
767 ms
625 ms
358 ms
70 ms
163 ms
820 ms
2558 ms
2205 ms
2047 ms
1944 ms
4263 ms
3933 ms
2055 ms
2335 ms
2386 ms
2409 ms
3943 ms
4122 ms
2604 ms
2696 ms
2299 ms
2338 ms
2419 ms
2253 ms
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22/02/2020
23/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
29/02/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
05/03/2020
06/03/2020
07/03/2020
08/03/2020
09/03/2020
10/03/2020
11/03/2020
12/03/2020
13/03/2020
14/03/2020
15/03/2020
16/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
19/03/2020
20/03/2020
21/03/2020
22/03/2020
23/03/2020
24/03/2020
25/03/2020
26/03/2020
27/03/2020
28/03/2020
29/03/2020
30/03/2020
31/03/2020

3593 ms
4472 ms
2857 ms
2809 ms
2525 ms
2479 ms
2539 ms
4644 ms
3767 ms
6751 ms
2657 ms
3507 ms
3448 ms
3394 ms
4513 ms
3626 ms
4402 ms
2387 ms
2414 ms
2507 ms
1947 ms
3614 ms
4130 ms
2324 ms
2451 ms
2532 ms
853 ms

1947 ms
4106 ms
4787 ms
2969 ms
2093 ms
2133 ms
1828 ms
1918 ms
4648 ms
4041 ms
3268 ms
2582 ms
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